
IGNOU DATESHEET FOR TEE DECEMBER 2024

Master of Computer Applications (MCA_NEW)

Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

2th December 2024
Monday

3th December 2024
Tuesday

4th December 2024
Wednesday MCS231 Mobile Computing

5th December 2024
Thursday

6th December 2024 Friday

7th December 2024
Saturday

8th December 2024
Sunday

9th December 2024
Monday

MCS201 Programming in C and Python
(Bridge)

10th December 2024
Tuesday

MCS230 Digital Image Processing and
Computer Vision

11th December 2024
Wednesday

12th December 2024
Thursday

13th December 2024
Friday

14 December 2024
Saturday

MCS208 Data Structures and Algorithms
(Bridge)

15 December 2024 Sunday



16 December 2024
Monday

17 December 2024
Tuesday

18 December 2024
Wednesday

19 December 2024
Thursday MCS220 Web Technologies

20 December 2024 Friday MCS215 Security and Cyber Laws

21 December 2024
Saturday

MCS218 Data Communication and
Computer Networks

22 December 2024 Sunday

23 December 2024
Monday MCS212 Discrete Mathematics

24 December 2024
Tuesday

MCS219 Object Oriented Analysis and
Design

25 December 2024
Wednesday

26 December 2024
Thursday MCS213 Software Engineering

27 December 2024 Friday

28 December 2024
Saturday

MCS224 Artificial Intelligence and Machine
Learning

29 December 2024 Sunday

30 December 2024
Monday MCS214 Professional Skills and Ethics

31 December 2024
Tuesday

MCS225 Accountancy and Financial
Management

1 January 2025
Wednesday

2 January 2025 Thursday

3 January 2025 Friday MCS211 Design and Analysis of
Algorithms

4 January 2025 Saturday MCS221 Data Warehousing and Data
Mining



5 January 2025 Sunday

6 January 2025 Monday MCS226 Data Science and Big Data

7 January 2025 Tuesday

8 January 2025
Wednesday MCS227 Cloud Computing and IoT

https://ignoucourses.in/ignou-date-sheet-tee-december-2024-out-now-with-individual-course-pdf-download-now/

